
Des Flanagan Investment Solutions Over 40s Masters Series 

Position Player Gender Ards Ballymena Craigavon Ulster open Glenburn. Irish Monaghan Dungannon Ballymoney Fivemiletown ULSTER Ulster Closed  R/T 

1 Philip Wallace M 0 100 150 150 50 0 100 150 150 75 75 875 1000 

2 Mark McAlister M 75 25 75 50 100 50 50 75 100 50 75 550 725 

3 Des Flanagan M 100 50 25 0 0 150 75 100 50 0 50 575 600 

4 Rodney McKirgen M 150 75 100 0 50 0 75 50 0 75 0 575 575 

5 Daryl Strong M 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 450 450 

5 Paul Gallagher M 75 75 0 50 25 25 0 75 75 50 0 425 450 

7 Sean McAnaney M 50 50 50 0 0 50 50 50 25 0 50 350 375 

8 Gus Agnew M 50 50 50 0 25 75 25 25 50 0 10 325 360 

9 Vladimir Brzak M 50 25 50 50 0 25 25 50 25 25 25 275 350 

10 Pat McCloughan M 0 0 0 75 75 0 150 0 0 0 0 300 300 

11 Barry Dickson M 25 25 10 0 0 75 50 25 25 0 25  260 

12 Chris Davenport M 25 0 25 25 0 25 25 50 10 0 50  235 

13 David Irwin M 25 0 25 25 0 50 10 25 25 0 25  210 

14 Ollie McQuillan M 25 25 0 0 0 100 50 0 0 0 0  200 

15 Chris White M 25 25 10 0 0 50 25 0 25 0 0  160 

15 Anthony White M 25 50 25 0 0 25 10 0 0 25 0  160 

17 Joe Colvin M 25 0 0 10 0 0 10 25 25 25 25  145 

18 Willie Walker M 0 10 10 25 0 0 10 25 50 0 10  140 

19 Rick Espina M 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 100  125 

19 Gary O'Hara M 0 0 75 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25  125 

21 Wai Tat Sum M 10 0 50 0 10 25 0 0 10 0 0  105 

22 Ranjit Singh M 50 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25  100 

22 Mary Toland F 0 0 10 25 0 25 10 10 10 0 10  100 

32 Randolph Loney M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 50  100 

25 Phil Doherty M 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 10 25 0  85 

25 Ruth McGilligan F 10 10 5 10 0 10 10 10 10 0 10  85 

27 Trevor Thompson M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0  75 

27 Mervyn Taylor M 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 50 0  75 

29 Ossie Patterson M 0 10 10 0 0 0 10 25 10 0 0  65 

29 Stephen Baillie M 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 10  65 

29 John Huyton M 10 10 10 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 10  65 

32 Stephen Fisher M 10 10 10 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10  60 

32 Art O'Malley+ M 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 25 25 0 0  60 

32 James Hanna M 0 10 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25  60 

35 George Hood M 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10  50 

35 Fergal O’Hagan M 0 0 0 25 0 0 25 0 0 0 0  50 

35 Andy Carleton M 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0  50 

35 Joe Maguire M 10 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10  50 

39 Roy Coard M 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25  45 

39 Peter Zagrapan M 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 10 0  45 

39 Jimmy Robinson M 25 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  45 

39 David Hutchinson M 0 0 10 0 0 25 0 0 10 0 0  45 



43 David Hamilton M 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0  40 

43 Jeff Irvine M 10 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0  40 

45 Jeremy Lappin M 0 25 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  35 

45 Radoslav Jacko M 0 25 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  35 

45 Brendan O'Fiaich M 0 0 25 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  35 

45 Billy Mateer M 10 0 5 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10  35 

49 Chui Lin Kwok F 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0  30 

49 Jimmy Gillanders M 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  30 

49 James Hutchinson M 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 10 0 0  30 

49 Chris Brennan M 0 0 10 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0  30 

53 Jimmy Sterling M 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  25 

53 Norman Nabney M 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  25 

55 Torsten Jentsch M 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0  20 

55 John Houston M 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0  20 

55 Jeff Harrison M 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  20 

58 Michael Fry M 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  15 

59 J. Goldston M 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  10 

59 Harold Milling M 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  10 

59 Marek Szotkiewics M 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  10 

59 Tom Garvey M 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  10 

59 Yurii Pavlov M 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0  10 

59 Davie Morton M 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0  10 

59 Michael Berryman M 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  10 

59 Billy Little M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10  10 

59 Emily White F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10  10 

67 Attended.  33 32 35 20 7 26 28 20 30 11 28   

ALL RANKINGS ARE DEPENDENT ON BEING AFFILIATED TO TABLE TENNIS IRELAND 
Any queries email n5mcb@btinternet.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Des Flanagan Investment Solutions Over 60s Masters Series 

Position Player Gender Ards Ballymena Craigavon 
 

Glenburn. Irish Monaghan Dungannon Ballymoney Fivemiletown ULSTER   R/T 

1 Des Flanagan M 150 100 150 150 75 150 150 150 150 150 1050 1225 

2 Sean McAnaney M 0 150 100 75 150 100 0 0 50 0 625 625 

2 Barry Dickson M 50 75 50 50 50 75 100 75 25 75 500 625 

4 Roy Coard M 75 25 50 0 100 25 75 50 0 50 425 450 

4 Jeremy Lappin M 0 75 75 25 25 50 50 50 25 75 400 450 

6 William Walker M 50 25 50 25 0 25 50 50 50 50 325 375 

7 Torsten Jentsch M 0 25 0 25 50 50 50 100 25 25 300 350 

8 Fergal O'Hagan M 0 0 75 50 50 50 75 0 0 0 300 300 

8 Mark Irwin M 75 50 0 0 75 50 0 0 0 50 300 300 

10 Ollie McQuillan M 100 50 0 0 50 75 0 0 0 0 275 275 

11 Randolph Loney M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 100  250 

12 Brendan O'Fiaich M 25 25 25 50 0 0 50 0 50 0  225 

13 Mary Toland F 0 25 25 10 25 25 25 25 25 0  185 

14 Gus bAgnew M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 50  150 

14 Jeff Irvine M 25 50 0 0 25 0 0 50 0 0  150 

16 Joe Maguire M 25 0 25 0 25 0 0 25 10 25  135 

17 Jimmy Gillanders M 50 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0  125 

17 Ossie Patterson M 0 25 25 0 0 25 25 25 0 0  125 

17 Art O'Malley M 0 0 0 0 25 25 25 25 25 0  125 

20 Billy Mateer M 25 0 25 0 0 25 0 0 0 25  100 

21 Stephen Fisher M 25 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 10 0  85 

21 David Hamilton M 10 25 25 0 0 25 0 0 0 0  85 

23 Stephen Fisher M 25 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25  75 

23 Jimmy Robinson M 50 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  75 

23 Bobby Wilson M 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 25 0 0  75 

26 Norman Nabney M 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  50 

26 Michael Berryman M 25 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  50 

26 Jimmy Sterling M 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  50 

29 Ala al-Janabi M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25  25 

29 Thomas McConkey M 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0  25 

29 Paul Clarke M 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  25 

29 Tom Donnelly M 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  25 

29 Jeff Harrison M 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  25 

29 Kenneth Johnston M 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  25 

29 Ronnie Drain M 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  25 

29 Tom Phair M 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0  25 

37 Stevie Turkington M 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  10 

37 Danny Power M 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  10 

37 Michael Fry M 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  10 

37 Harold Milling M 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  10 

40 Attended.  23 17 18 10 17 16 11 14 13 13   

ALL RANKINGS ARE DEPENDENT ON BEING AFFILIATED TO TABLE TENNIS IRELAND 



Any queries email n5mcb@btinternet.com 

 


